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COUNTRY STORE

FOUNDED 1885 - GROCERIES, HARDWARE 8 GENERAL MERCHANDISE

Posr Orrice Box 710 - CornEr or Bay Ave. & Paciric Higaway, Ocean Park, WA 98640
(360) 665-4989 Prone/Fax - (360) 665-4988 Haroware OPEN DAILY 7am To 8PM

IN STORE SPECIALS %t March 13th THRU MARCH 19th, 2024

Availability of some items may be limted to stock on hand. Limit Rights Reserved.

Grocery Department
Reese’s Ham Glaze, 9.2 oz.
Grey Poupon Dijon Mustard Or Country Dijon, 8 oz.
Stove Top Stuffing, 6 0z. Turkey Only
Louisiana Fish Fry, 10 oz. Crispy @3 New Orleans Style Seasoning
Bonne Maman, 13 oz. Strawberry g3 Raspberry Preserves
Bimbo Soft White Bread, 1-pound loaf GREAT PRICE!
Life Cereal, 13 0z. Original @3 Cinnamon
Reese’s King Size Candy Bars, Selected
Shasta 12 pack Soda, Selected Varieties

Hardware & General Merchandise
Dr. Bronner’s 18-in-1 Pure-Castile Soaps, 16 0z. Assorted Scents.
NorPro #1365 Deluxe Pickle Pincher
NorPro #1704 Grip-EZ Slotted Spatula
NorPro #246D, My Favorite Scraper, White, Great for Cleaning those stuck on bits!

Pet Goods
Dogzilla Monster Tug Toy
Gumby Dog Toy
Wild Harvest Dog Food, Lamb & Brown Rice, 14-pounds No Corn, Wheat, or Soy

Meat Department
Reuben Corned Beef, Flats Or Points

Bakery
The Hungry Monkey Cinnamon Apple Streusel Cake 14.50z

The Hungry Monkey Banana Bread 140z

King Harvest Hummus Selected 100z Made in Portland!

Produce
Navel Oranges
Oregon Grown Red Beets
Assorted Winter Squash
Green Cabbage

Beer & Wine
Ryan Patrick Wine, 750 ml.
Honeywood Mead, Honey & Blackberry, 750 ml.

Selected Varieties
Oregon Made!

$2.79/ea.

$4.49/ea.
$2.19/ea.
$2.99/ea.
$5.99/ea.
$1.79/ea.

2 72 $7.00
2 72 $5.00
$5.99/ea.

$12.49/ea.
$4.99/ea.
$5.99/ea.
$1.99/ea.

$15.99/ea.
$6.99/ea.
$36.99/ea.

$4.49/1b.

$3.99/ea.
$2.99/ea.
$3.99/ea.

89¢/Ib.
99¢/Ib.
99¢/Ib.
59¢/1b.

$10.99/ea.
$13.79/ea

WWW.JACKSCOUNTRYSTORE.COM - LIKE US ON FACEBOOK FOR DAILY DEALS!



